
Пер-во г.Благовещенска среди МАЛЬЧИКОВ ДО 11 ЛЕТ
Итоговая таблица по стартовым номерам

Ст. 
ном.

Имя Рейт. Очки BH.
Мест

о
1 Чурсин Денис 1239 11 б 0 10 ч 1 22 б 1 6 ч 1 12 б 1 2 ч 1 19 б 1 6 25 1
2 Давтян Тигран 1234 12 ч 1 8 б 1 19 ч 1 21 б 1 4 ч 1 1 б 0 3 ч 0 5 32½ 2
3 Слепов Максим 1090 13 б 1 11 ч 1 4 б 0 19 ч 0 10 б 1 21 ч 1 2 б 1 5 26 5
4 Симаков Марат 1080 14 ч 1 15 б 1 3 ч 1 9 б 1 2 б 0 19 ч 0 20 ч 1 5 28½ 4
5 Аникин Арсений 0 15 б 0 20 б 1 12 ч 0 17 ч 0 14 б 0 13 ч 0 - - 1 2 17 20
6 Артюшевский Евгений 0 16 ч 1 19 б 0 15 ч 1 1 б 0 11 ч 0 20 б 0 18 ч 0 2 27½ 17
7 Бакланов Никита 0 17 б 1 21 ч 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 1 19½ 21
8 Белов Арсений 0 18 ч 1 2 ч 0 21 б 0 16 б 1 22 ч 1 9 б 1 11 ч 1 5 22½ 6
9 Берилло Андрей 0 19 б 0 16 ч 1 11 б 1 4 ч 0 17 б 1 8 ч 0 14 б 0 3 27 14

10 Дюжев Всеволод 0 20 ч ½ 1 б 0 18 ч 1 12 б ½ 3 ч 0 16 б 1 15 б ½ 3½ 27 9
11 Евдокимов Георгий 0 1 ч 1 3 б 0 9 ч 0 20 б 1 6 б 1 12 ч 1 8 б 0 4 28 7
12 Катаев Константин 0 2 б 0 17 ч 1 5 б 1 10 ч ½ 1 ч 0 11 б 0 21 б 1 3½ 24½ 10
13 Кузмичев Арсений 0 3 ч 0 18 б 0 20 ч 0 22 б 0 - - 1 5 б 0 17 ч 0 1 17 22
14 Родионов Алексей 0 4 б 0 22 ч 0 16 б 0 - - 1 5 ч 1 17 б 1 9 ч 1 4 17½ 8
15 Русских Олег 0 5 ч 1 4 ч 0 6 б 0 18 б 1 20 ч 0 22 б 1 10 ч ½ 3½ 20 12
16 Русских Прохор 0 6 б 0 9 б 0 14 ч 1 8 ч 0 18 б 1 10 ч 0 22 б 1 3 21½ 15
17 Садовой Алексей 0 7 ч 0 12 б 0 - - 1 5 б 1 9 ч 0 14 ч 0 13 б 0 2 17½ 19
18 Тареев Иван 0 8 б 0 13 ч 1 10 б 0 15 ч 0 16 ч 0 - - 1 6 б 1 3 19 16
19 Татауров Алексей 0 9 ч 1 6 ч 1 2 б 0 3 б 1 21 ч 1 4 б 1 1 ч 0 5 29 3
20 Чухлеб Борис 0 10 б ½ 5 ч 0 13 б 1 11 ч 0 15 б 1 6 ч 1 4 б 0 3½ 20 11
21 Шакун Артём 0 22 ч 1 7 б 1 8 ч 1 2 ч 0 19 б 0 3 б 0 12 ч 0 3 29 13
22 Прокопенко Георгий 0 21 б 0 14 б 1 1 ч 0 13 ч 1 8 б 0 15 ч 0 16 ч 0 2 24½ 18

Мест
о

Имя Рейт.

1 Чурсин Денис 1239
2 Давтян Тигран 1234
3 Татауров Алексей 0
4 Симаков Марат 1080
5 Слепов Максим 1090
6 Белов Арсений 0
7 Евдокимов Георгий 0
8 Родионов Алексей 0
9 Дюжев Всеволод 0

10 Катаев Константин 0
11 Чухлеб Борис 0
12 Русских Олег 0
13 Шакун Артём 0
14 Берилло Андрей 0
15 Русских Прохор 0
16 Тареев Иван 0
17 Артюшевский Евгений 0
18 Прокопенко Георгий 0
19 Садовой Алексей 0
20 Аникин Арсений 0
21 Бакланов Никита 0
22 Кузмичев Арсений 0
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